RENAISSANCE COLLEGE
PROPOSED BUS SCHEDULE & BUS FEE FOR 2025-2026

Note:

1) This is not a door-to-door service.
2) Bus Company reserves the rights to cancel/modify any bus route if the application is insufficient.

3) 1st period: Mid-Aug 2025 to Jan 2026 (5.5 months); 2nd period: Feb-Jun 2026 (5 months)

4) Final Schedule is subjected to change according to bus applications.

Route

Time

Pick Up Point

01

02

03

04

05

0638
0640
0645
0652
0655
0700
0700
0710
0708
0713
0718
0735

0700
0701
0703
0704
0705
0707
0708
0709
0710
0712
0714
0728

0655
0700
0705
0715
0715
0720
0730

0645
0650
0653
0713
0714
0715
0717
0718
0720

0700
0705
0707
0709
0710
0720
0725
0733

Greenfields

Yoho Town Main Gate

Grand Yoho (Carpark) *Return: Long Yat Road Bus Stop
Riva (Main Gate)

Grand Del Sol Main Gate

Nam Wah Po Main Road Bus Stop *Pick Up Only
Park Yoho

Fairview Park Bus Stop #1, #3, #5, #7, #8

The Vineyard Main Gate

Palm Springs B/S

Royal Palms (Opp Bus Stop)

Valais | (Main Gate)

Palatial Coast

Sam Shing Estate B/S

South Crest , Tuen Mun

Bloomsway Main Rd B/S *Return: Cafeteria Beach Bus Stop
Aegean Coast

Avignon

Le Pont Main Gate

Gold Coast Ph2 Club House

Beaulieu Peninsula

The Hillgrove / The Aegean

Aqgua Blue *Return: Yeung Uk Road Market
Hong Kong Garden

Sam Tung Uk Village

Ocean Pointe

Bellagio T3, T7

Sunny Villa; Golden Villa; Hanley Villa
Discovery Park

Belvedere Garden

Bayview Garden

Garden Vista B/S *Return Only

The Visionary Block 9

Caribbean Coast Phase 5

Seaview Crescent

Waterside Plaza

City Point Gate B

Ma Tau Pa Road Layby

Chelsea Court

City Walk Bus Stop (7-11) *Return: Yeung Uk Road Market
Tsuen Wan West Station Exit D

Ting Kok Tsuen Bus Stop

The Beverly Hills

Senior Staff QTR, EDUHK *Pick Up Only
Forest Hill

Casa Marina Il; Richwood Park

Mont Vert (Main Gate)

Sun Hing Garden

Evergreen Court

Uptown Plaza *Return Only

Tung Tsz Shan Rd *Return Only

2025-2026
1st Period 2nd Period

Mid Aug - Jan Feb - Jun
Round Trip Single Trip [Round Trip Single Trip
$14,185 $9,460 $12,900 $8,605
$14,185 $9,460 $12,900 $8,605
$14,185 $9,460 $12,900 $8,605
$14,185 $9,460 $12,900 $8,605
$14,185 $9,460 $12,900 $8,605

- $9,460 - $8,605
$14,185 $9,460 $12,900 $8,605
$14,185 $9,460 $12,900 $8,605
$14,185 $9,460 $12,900 $8,605
$14,185 $9,460 $12,900 $8,605
$14,185 $9,460 $12,900 $8,605
$14,185 $9,460 $12,900 $8,605
$13,055 $8,695 $11,855 $7,905
$13,055 $8,695 $11,855 $7,905
$13,055 $8,695 $11,855 $7,905
$13,055 $8,695 $11,855 $7,905
$13,055 $8,695 $11,855 $7,905
$13,055 $8,695 $11,855 $7,905
$13,055 $8,695 $11,855 $7,905
$13,055 $8,695 $11,855 $7,905
$13,055 $8,695 $11,855 $7,905
$13,055 $8,695 $11,855 $7,905
$13,055 $8,695 $11,855 $7,905
$13,055 $8,695 $11,855 $7,905
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,970 $7,980 $10,885 $7,255
$11,970 $7,980 $10,885 $7,255
$11,970 $7,980 $10,885 $7,255
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,980 $10,200 $6,805

- $4,995 - $4,540
$20,145 S$13,420 | $18,310 $12,205
$20,145 S$13,420 | $18,310 $12,205
$20,145 $13,420 | $18,310 $12,205
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585

- $7,235 - $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585

- $7,235 - $6,585

- $7,235 - $6,585
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RENAISSANCE COLLEGE
PROPOSED BUS SCHEDULE & BUS FEE FOR 2025-2026

Note:

1) This is not a door-to-door service.
2) Bus Company reserves the rights to cancel/modify any bus route if the application is insufficient.

3) 1st period: Mid-Aug 2025 to Jan 2026 (5.5 months); 2nd period: Feb-Jun 2026 (5 months)

4) Final Schedule is subjected to change according to bus applications.

Route

Time

Pick Up Point

06

07

08

09

10

12

0655
0700
0710
0712
0715
0716
0722
0735

0700
0710
0725
0725
0727
0729
0731
0736

0705
0712
0720
0730
0732
0730
0733

0715
0726
0728
0730
0732

0725
0730
0738
0740
0742

0650
0710
0715
0722
0720
0725
0733
0750

Grand Palisades Shuttle Bus

San Uk Ka Village Store

Classical Gardens Main Gate

The Paragon Main Gate

Chateau Royale Main Gate, Yung Yi Road / Wong Yi Au Road Junction
Redland Garden; Seaview Villas; Savanna Garden Roundabout
Constellation Cove

CUHK *Return: CUHK Residence 17

The Cairnhill Main Gate / The Cliveden Main Gate
Tsuen Wan Yoshinoya (MTR)

Lai Ping Road #38, #68, #88

Kau To Shan Road

Ma Lok Path #12-50, #52

Ma Ling Path #81

Dragon's Range

Royal Ascot T1, T7, T9

Hong Lok Yuen (18th#1, Fountain/E#177Park)

Tai Po Garden, Parc Versailles

Serenity Park

Mayfair by the Sea (Fountain); The Horizon; St. Martin
Providence Peak

Centra Horizon

Ontolo

Sui Wo Road #5, #22, #33-35

The Grandville Main Gate

Lok Fung Path Main Gate; Lok Yuen Path Roundabout
Jubilee Garden

The Palazzo Indoor Pick Up Area

Hill Paramount; Parc Royale *Return: Hin Keng Estate Tin Sum Fire Station
Festival City Bus Stop

Belair Gardens Taxi Stop

Peak One Platform

Pristine Villa Club House/ Roundabout

Mountain Shore *Return Only

Ho Chung New Village Minibus Stop

Hing Keng Shek, Pak Wai Village

Marina Cove Wellcome Supermarket

Tai Wan Village

Hong Kin Rd #161

Sai Kung (Moon Kee) *Return : JCB Town Hall (Po Tung Road)
Sha Kok Mei Car Park

Tin Liu Village Bus Stop (Sai Sha Road) *Return : Tai Tung Tsuen
Kei Ling Ha Lo Wai Bus Stop *Return Only

2025-2026
1st Period 2nd Period
Mid Aug - Jan Feb - Jun
Round Trip Single Trip [Round Trip Single Trip
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$10,835 $7,235 $9,855 $6,585
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
- $4,995 - $4,540
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
- $7,485 - $6,805
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RENAISSANCE COLLEGE
PROPOSED BUS SCHEDULE & BUS FEE FOR 2025-2026

Note:
1) This is not a door-to-door service.

2) Bus Company reserves the rights to cancel/modify any bus route if the application is insufficient.

3) 1st period: Mid-Aug 2025 to Jan 2026 (5.5 months); 2nd period: Feb-Jun 2026 (5 months)

4) Final Schedule is subjected to change according to bus applications.

Route Time Pick Up Point

13 0655 Lung Ha Wan Road Roundabout

0655 Tai Au Mun Road Roundabout *Return : Lung Ha Wan Road Rounddabout

0657 Sheung Sze Wan GCB
0702 Sheung Yeung Village
0705 Hang Hau Wing Lung Road
0720 HKUSTSSQT2,T3

0722 HKUST Staff Residences
0725 Razor Hill Rd #8

14 0706 Wong Keng Tei Bus Stop
0709 Tai Mong Tsai New Village (Opp)
0710 Tai Mong Tsai Road/Chi Fai Path (Opp)
0711 Tai Mong Tsai Rd/Yan Yee Road Junt
0716 Tai Mong Tsai Road (Opp Police station)
0740 Sai Keng Village Bus Stop *Pick Up Only
- Tai Mong Tsai Rd/Wong Chuk Wan B/S *Return Only

14A 0723 Nai Chung Bus Terminus *Return : Sai O Tsuen Car Park
0725 Villa Rhapsody
0728 Villa Concerto T3, T6, T8
0731 St Barths (Main Gate)
0733 Seanorama
0737 Lake Silver Minibus Stop
0740 Villa Athena (On Chun Street Minibus Stop)
*Return : Sai Sha Road Bus Stop
0745 Marbella (Main Gate)

15 0705 Chuk Kok Road Roundabout
0705 Kai Ham Village *Return: HKUST Roundabout
0705 Man Kung Wo Road *Return: Marina Cove Wellcome Supermarket
0718 Nam Shan Village
0723 Tan Cheung Road Minibus Stop
0728 Chuk Yeung Rd #9, #90
0735 The Mediterranean (Opp Bus Stop) *Return : Sha Kok Mei
0737 Sha Ha Village

16 0650 Lohas Park (The Capitol)/(Le Prestige)/(Wings at the Sea) / (Sea to Sky) /

0655 Lohas Park (Man Wah Bing Teng)

0705 Express Holiday Inn Kowloon East

0710 Silvercape Road #23 *Return : Silverstrand Bus Stop
0722 Tai Po Tsai Bus Stop (Opp)

17 0650 Rambler Crest Roundabout
0655 Mayfair Gardens
0700 Mount Haven
0710 Villa Esplanada
0713 Tierra Verde Bus Stop
0720 Tai Wong Ha Village
0720 Tsing Yi Ferry Pier
- Fu Yung Shan Sun Tsuen*Return Only

2025-2026
1st Period 2nd Period
Mid Aug - Jan Feb - Jun
Round Trip Single Trip [Round Trip Single Trip
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
- $6,365 - $5,795
- $7,485 - $6,805
$7,495 $4,995 $6,810 $4,540
$7,495 $4,995 $6,810 $4,540
$7,495 $4,995 $6,810 $4,540
$7,495 $4,995 $6,810 $4,540
$7,495 $4,995 $6,810 $4,540
$7,495 $4,995 $6,810 $4,540
$7,495 $4,995 $6,810 $4,540
$7,495 $4,995 $6,810 $4,540
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,970 $7,980 $10,885 $7,255
$11,970 $7,980 $10,885 $7,255
$11,970 $7,980 $10,885 $7,255
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
- $7,485 - $6,805
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RENAISSANCE COLLEGE
PROPOSED BUS SCHEDULE & BUS FEE FOR 2025-2026

Note:

1) This is not a door-to-door service.
2) Bus Company reserves the rights to cancel/modify any bus route if the application is insufficient.

3) 1st period: Mid-Aug 2025 to Jan 2026 (5.5 months); 2nd period: Feb-Jun 2026 (5 months)

4) Final Schedule is subjected to change according to bus applications.

Route

Time

Pick Up Point

18

18A

19

20

21

22

23

0712
0720
0727
0730
0735
0740
0748

0730
0733
0735
0735

0645
0648
0700
0702
0715
0725
0742

0730
0737
0740
0742
0745
0746

0725
0730
0740
0741
0743
0745
0750

0715
0720
0721
0728
0735
0737
0740
0741

0730
0735
0738
0740
0741
0743
0745
0746
0750

The Apex B/S

Wonderland Villas

Lai King DSQ Minibus Stop

Kai Lim Lau, Cho Yiu Chuen

Happy Villa Opp Bus Stop *Return :Mei Foo (Nassau St)
Mei Foo (Café de Coral; Broadway St; Nassau St)
Cheung Sha Wan Rd/ Opp to Manhattan *Return : Liberte

Metro Harbour View Plaza

Agua Marine Roundabout; Liberte Mini Bus Stop
The Pacifica Car Park ; Banyan Garden Bus Stop
Cullinan West (Sham Mong Road Bus Stop)

East Point City

The Pinnacle Main Gate

THE WINGS Il A ; The Parkside Main Gate

Tseung Kwan O Plaza *Return : The Parkside (Main Gate)
Metro Town Platform

Ocean Shores T7, 17

City One Tai Chung Kiu Rd

Victoria Tower (Scout Path)
The Elements (Zara)

The Harbourside T1,T2,T3
The Arch Roundabout

The Waterfront T1
Sorrento Roundabout

The Hermitage

The Coronation, Park Avenue; Central Park Near 7-11
Harbour Green Platform

Island Harbourview

One Silversea Main Gate

Imperial Cullinan Main Gate

The Long Beach Main Gate

Forfar Road #2,8 *Return: Argyle St/Forfar Rd Junction

The Astoria Main Gate

Gullane Road / Argyle Street *Return : Gullane Rd / Perth St
Cox's Road #1A, #9

Wylie Court Roundabout

Parc Palais Taxi Stand

King's Park Villa Platform

The Regalia Roundabout

Prince Edward Road West #289A *Return: Kent Court

Prince Edward Road West #357 *Return: Boundary Street
Osmanthus Road # 8

Marigold Rd #4

Cassia Road #2 (Yau Yat Chuen)

Fa Po Street #21, 38 (Opp), 40 (Opp), 44 (Opp)

Tat Chee Avenue Minibus Stop *Return : Parc Oasis T5 (Carpark)
Parc Oasis T27, T5 (Carpark)

City U Main Gate

2025-2026
1st Period 2nd Period
Mid Aug - Jan Feb - Jun

Round Trip Single Trip [Round Trip Single Trip
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$10,990 $7,325 $9,995 $6,660
$10,990 $7,325 $9,995 $6,660
$10,990 $7,325 $9,995 $6,660
$10,990 $7,325 $9,995 $6,660
$10,990 $7,325 $9,995 $6,660
$10,990 $7,325 $9,995 $6,660

$9,540 $6,365 $8,680 $5,795
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
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RENAISSANCE COLLEGE
PROPOSED BUS SCHEDULE & BUS FEE FOR 2025-2026

Note:

1) This is not a door-to-door service.
2) Bus Company reserves the rights to cancel/modify any bus route if the application is insufficient.

3) 1st period: Mid-Aug 2025 to Jan 2026 (5.5 months); 2nd period: Feb-Jun 2026 (5 months)

4) Final Schedule is subjected to change according to bus applications.

Route

Time

Pick Up Point

23A

24

25

26

27

27A

28

0700
0700
0700
0705
0713
0718
0720
0725
0728
0730

0717
0717
0735
0740
0742
0744
0745
0750

0725
0726
0730
0733
0740

0705
0700
0720
0730
0745

0725
0736
0740
0741
0746

0715
0728
0735
0738
0725
0735
0737
0740

0707
0712
0718
0722
0724

Zumurud (At Astoria)

Tin Kwong Road / Farm Road Junction*Return:Kau Puilung Rd, Maxim (OPP)
Tin Kwong Rd #14

Celestial Heights Main Gate

Sky Tower Main Gate

The Latitude Roundabout / *Return : Choi Hung Rd B/S
San Po Kong Plaza (Opp) / *Return : Choi Hung Rd B/S
Clear Water Bay Rd #8

Aria Main Gate

Fung Shing Street #63

Hammer Hill Road *Return Only

Chatham Rd/Mody Rd; Golden Mansion (Chatham Rd)
Chatham Gate *Return : Fat Kwong Street Bus Stop
Caldecott Rd Roundabout

Beacon Heights Main Gate

Mount Beacon Main Gate

Warwick Road Junction *Return: Warwick Rd Bus Stop
One Beacon Hill

Tropicana Dynasty Heights

Waterloo Road #85

Earl Street Bus Stop *Return: Kent Court

College Rd / Sau Chuk Yuen Rd

Lancashire Road / La Salle Road

Broadcast Drive #1,39, 45, 63; Fessenden Rd/Broadcast Drive

Laguna City T7, 22, 33
Sceneway Garden Taxi Stand
Muk Tai Street Roundabout
Richland Gardens Fountain
Galaxia

The Ultima

Laguna Verde T9; Clubhouse

Tai Wan Shan Swimming Pool

Harbourfront Landmark Front Gate

Harbourview Horizon Hotel *Return: Harbour Place (Yan Yung Street)
Fat Kwong St Bus Stop *Return Only

Pak Kung Street/ Shun Yung Street Junt.
Whampoa Garden Opp Yoshinoya

Whampoa Garden Tak Fung St

Whampoa Garden Pizza Hut

Hok Yuen Street *Return: Pak Kung St / Shun Yung St
Royal Peninsula

Harbour Place (Yan Yung Street/ Oi King Street)
Harbourfront Horizon Layby

Mantin Heights Minibus Stop

Dragon View

Man Fuk Road/ Hok Yu Lane Junction
Ho Man Tin Street #5, #64

Ho Man Tin Hill Road #19

2025-2026
1st Period 2nd Period

Mid Aug - Jan Feb - Jun
Round Trip Single Trip [Round Trip Single Trip
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540

- $7,485 - $6,805
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$11,215 $7,485 $10,200 $6,805
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540

- $8,300 - $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
$12,425 $8,300 $11,305 $7,540
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